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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Vierra3634
GymStars Stockton

9.175 9.000 9.7259.450 37.350
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Meghan Gul3755
Tricks Granite Bay

9.250 8.850 9.6509.125 36.875
7 7 4 2 2 

2 

Desiree Kanemoto3621
Elevate

9.500 9.100 9.2508.950 36.800
1 1 8 4 3 

3 

Natalie Tam3604
American

9.375 8.925 9.0759.250 36.625
4T 3T 2T 8T 4 

4 

Danielle Hofheinz3637
Miyagi

9.400 8.475 9.1259.100 36.100
3 15 5 7 5 

5 

Kiara Lopez3627
Extreme

9.150 8.600 9.0759.250 36.075
10T 12 2T 8T 6 

6 

Alexia Dunlavey3629
Golden Bear

9.200 8.650 9.1508.850 35.850
8 10 11T 6 7 

7 

Caroline Hansen3650
Technique

9.375 8.875 8.6258.850 35.725
4T 6 11T 16T 8 

8 

Kendra Wilson3639
Oroville

8.950 8.500 9.3008.875 35.625
14 14 10 3 9 

9 

Haley Hanmer3626
Extreme

9.125 8.550 8.8009.050 35.525
12T 13 6 14 10 

10 

Ryssa Kley3656
Woodland

8.825 8.625 9.2008.850 35.500
15 11 11T 5 11 

11 

Terisita Viloria3625
Elevate

9.150 8.725 8.5758.725 35.175
10T 8 15 18 12 

12 

Emma Hudson3615
Davis Diamonds

8.175 8.925 9.0259.000 35.125
18 3T 7 10 13 

13 

Alicia Pellascini3647
Santa Rosa

9.125 8.900 8.9258.150 35.100
12T 5 18 11 14 

14 

Brianna Peck3640
Pacific Edge

9.425 8.275 8.6258.750 35.075
2 17 14 16T 15 

15 

Katie Gavin3617
East Bay Sports

8.775 8.700 8.8508.700 35.025
17 9 16 13 16 

16 

Caitlin Beard3601
Adventure Rec

8.800 8.350 8.9008.900 34.950
16 16 9 12 17 

17 

Kinu Blackwelder3648
Technique

9.350 7.650 8.7258.425 34.150
6 18 17 15 18 

18 
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